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MP15lat_2011
Oświęcim, 15- - 17-7-2011

Konkurencja 19 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 15 lat
2011-07-16 - 17:10 Wyniki Finał
RP15 4:16.70 Kilijańska Donata KSOST Helsinki (FIN) 2010-07-15
Punkty: FINA 2010

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 100m 200m 300m 400m

Finał A
1. Kasperek Katarzyna 96 WARTA Poznań 4:19.48 782 1:02.67 1:06.51 1:05.98 1:04.32

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:02.67 200m: 2:09.18 300m: 3:15.16 400m: 4:19.48

2. Aleksandrowicz Arleta 96 OLIMPIJCZYK Suwałki 4:27.21 716 1:03.37 1:07.75 1:08.82 1:07.27
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.37 200m: 2:11.12 300m: 3:19.94 400m: 4:27.21

3. Nienałtowska Natalia 96 POLONIA Warszawa 4:28.96 702 1:03.07 1:08.09 1:10.43 1:07.37
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.07 200m: 2:11.16 300m: 3:21.59 400m: 4:28.96

4. Rudawska Adrianna 96 UKS 23 Lublin 4:30.39 691 1:05.03 1:08.71 1:08.73 1:07.92
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.03 200m: 2:13.74 300m: 3:22.47 400m: 4:30.39

5. Cieślak Joanna 96 WARTA Poznań 4:34.18 663 1:04.62 1:08.81 1:10.58 1:10.17
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.62 200m: 2:13.43 300m: 3:24.01 400m: 4:34.18

6. Bartoszek Joanna 96 GILUS Gilowice 4:34.69 659 1:04.43 1:08.87 1:10.30 1:11.09
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.43 200m: 2:13.30 300m: 3:23.60 400m: 4:34.69

7. Zygo Karolina 96 OLIMPIA Lublin 4:36.59 646 1:06.25 1:09.06 1:10.90 1:10.38
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.25 200m: 2:15.31 300m: 3:26.21 400m: 4:36.59

8. Klimaszewska Monika 96 NEPTUN Stargard Szcz. 4:40.48 619 1:06.51 1:11.24 1:12.33 1:10.40
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.51 200m: 2:17.75 300m: 3:30.08 400m: 4:40.48

Finał B
9. Halagiera Joanna 96 SŁOWIANIKA Gorzów Wlkp.4:38.97 629 1:06.85 1:10.52 1:11.85 1:09.75

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:06.85 200m: 2:17.37 300m: 3:29.22 400m: 4:38.97

10. Kunka Kamila 96 GOSiR Piaseczno 4:39.39 627 1:05.45 1:12.51 1:12.32 1:09.11
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.45 200m: 2:17.96 300m: 3:30.28 400m: 4:39.39

11. Wójcik Paula 96 PIĘTNASTKA Bydgoszcz 4:41.93 610 1:06.33 1:11.25 1:12.66 1:11.69
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.33 200m: 2:17.58 300m: 3:30.24 400m: 4:41.93

12. Nowak Sonia 96 PIĄTKA Chorzów 4:42.46 606 1:08.17 1:11.50 1:12.43 1:10.36
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.17 200m: 2:19.67 300m: 3:32.10 400m: 4:42.46

13. Bohdanowicz Michalina 96 MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 4:42.58 606 1:07.19 1:12.11 1:12.90 1:10.38
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.19 200m: 2:19.30 300m: 3:32.20 400m: 4:42.58

14. Popiel Joanna 96 G-8 Bielany 4:42.93 603 1:06.38 1:13.32 1:14.45 1:08.78
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.38 200m: 2:19.70 300m: 3:34.15 400m: 4:42.93

15. Chmielek Anna 96 JORDAN Kraków 4:45.29 589 1:07.33 1:12.72 1:13.44 1:11.80
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.33 200m: 2:20.05 300m: 3:33.49 400m: 4:45.29

16. Skowrońska Weronika 96 WARTA Poznań 4:47.57 575 1:05.93 1:11.39 1:14.78 1:15.47
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.93 200m: 2:17.32 300m: 3:32.10 400m: 4:47.57


